Name

THOMESA J ADKINS

JAMES BUTLER CLINE
SYLVIA WRIGHT CLINE
QUENTIN REECE HARSTON
MARTY BRIAN JORDAN
LEONARD ROY RAY
PENELOPE B TAYLOR
WILLIAM EDWARD TAYLOR

State ID Polling Place

1012825070 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012891062 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012891070 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
2119515245 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012876807 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1059356784 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012935182 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012935195 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING

Time

4/26/2023 8:43
4/26/2023 13:15
4/26/2023 13:14

4/26/2023 9:36

4/26/2023 8:58
4/26/2023 13:06
4/26/2023 11:54
4/26/2023 11:52

Precinct

20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



